B
O
L
54 ttpsales@apiheattransfer.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com
A
IR
 C
O

maximum operating temperature
300° F  (150° C)
How to Order
model
series
bol
(bolr)
model size selected
4 • 8 • 16* • 30
400* • 725* • 950
1200* • 1600* • 2000
specify motor
required
2 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
6 - 575V Three Phase
9 - Hydraulic
18 - IEC Three Phase
– – –
Connection
type*
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
Core
blank - Standard P-Bar
tb - T-BAR Core**
–
*BOL Bypass (BOLR) for  the P-Bar core is a pressure- relief valve. Bypass for the T-Bar is a thermal/pressure relief valve. Consult factory for further details.
** T- Bar  core option provides a T- Bar core in a BOL frame. Used for high fouling or high viscosity fluids. Performance is typically 15-25% less than the P- Bar Core. Consult Factory for details.
*** Available in models 8-2000 only, the low noise option is done by lowering the fan speed. As a result, the performance will be reduced by approximately one model size.
noise level
blank - Standard
Noise Level
ln - Low
Noise Level
–
Fluid Compatability
Petroleum/mineral oils
Oil/water emulsion
Water/ethylene glycol
Without
bypass
With
bypass
bypass
blank - None
25 - 25 PSI
60 - 60 PSI
–
temperature Controlled bypass Valve
with integrated pressure relief option
pressure relief bypass
Valve option
n  Pressure Relief Bypass Valve (P-Bar)
 n  Temperature Controlled Bypass Valve
with Integrated Pressure Relief (T-Bar)
Fluid Cooling P-Bar Series Industrial BOL
options
NEW!
B
O
L
55 www.thermaltransfer.com ttpsales@apiheattranasfer.com 262.554.8330
A
IR